drives.danfoss.com
VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106
delivers space-saving efficiency
to your choice of motor
Selection Guide | VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106 | 0.55 - 7.5 kW
Built-in
DC Choke
reduces THDi to less

Mains Supply 3 x 380 – 480 VAC
9Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.701.B7.02
Ordering type code
VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Fixed F C P 1 0 6 T 4 C 6 6 H 1 F S X X
Variants N K 5 5 A X O
N K 7 5 A O O
N 1 K 1
N 1 K 5
N 2 K 2
N 3 K 0
N 4 K 0
 N 5 K 5
N 7 K 5
H 7 K 5
[01-03] Product group
FCP VLT® DriveMotor FCP 106
[04-06] Frequency converter series
106 VLT® DriveMotor
[07-10] Power size
NK55 0.55 kW / 0.75 HP
NK75 0.75 kW / 1.0 HP
N1K1 1.1 kW / 1.5 HP
N1K5 1.5 kW / 2.0 HP
N2K2 2.2 kW / 3.0 HP
N3K0 3.0 kW / 4.0 HP
N4K0 4.0 kW / 5.0 HP
N5K5 5.5 kW / 7.5 HP
N7K5 7.5 kW / 10 HP
H7K5 7.5 kW / 10 HP
[11-12] Mains voltage
T Three phase
4 380 – 480 V
[13-15] Enclosure
C66 IP66 – FCP 106
[16-17] RFI filter
H1 Integrated RFI filter C1
[18] Fan
F Cooling fan
[19-21] Software
SXX Standard software
[22-23] Options
AX No option
AO PROFIBUS DP V1
[24] Memory module
O Memory module
10 Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.701.B7.02
Accessories
n	 VLT® Control Panel LCP 102
	 (Graphical LCP only)
Ordering number: 130B1107
n	 Remote Mounting Kit (LCP 102)
	 3 m cable, panel mounting bracket,
gasket and fastners
	 Ordering number: 134B0564
n	 Local Operation Pad LOP
	 Panel for start/stop and setting the
reference
	 Ordering number: 175N0128
n	 Potentiometer for cable gland
	 Ordering number: 177N0011
n	 Motor Adapter Plate FCP 106
	 MH1 – Ordering number: 134B0340
	 MH2 – Ordering number: 134B0390
	 MH3 – Ordering number: 134B0440
n	 Wall Mounting Plate FCP 106
	 MH1 – Ordering number: 134B0341
	 MH2 – Ordering number: 134B0391
	 MH3 – Ordering number: 134B0441
n	 Crimp terminals for mounting
FCP on motor